Greater Manchester Mental Health NHS Foundation Trust

ULL Details

PEF* Details

ULL TEAM LEAD (MENTAL
HEALTH)

Steve Worth

0161 306 7893

Stephen.worth@manchester.ac.uk

Manchester Mental Health

Manchester Acute Mental Health

Steve Worth

Manchester Community Mental
Health

0161 306 7893

Lindsey Hodges (Lead PEF) Diane 107919 569 491 / 0161 358 2442 /

Stephen.worth@manchester.ac.uk Boyce 07585824362

Lindsey.Hodges@gmmh.nhs.uk

Diane.boyce@gmmbh.nhs.uk

Trafford Mental Health

Trafford Acute Mental Health

Steve Worth

Trafford Community Mental
Health

0161 306 7893

Stephen.worth@manchester.ac.uk Helen Morgan 0161 358 2052 / 07503400174

Helen.Morgan@gmmbh.nhs.uk

Non NHS MH Areas - Manchester M

ental Health

Turning Point: Douglas House

Mill Brook Independent MH
Hospital

Monet Lodge Independent MH
Hospital

Jigsaw Independent MH Hospital

Richmond Care Nursing Home

Steve Worth

0161 306 7893

Stephen.worth@manchester.ac.uk

Lindsey Hodges (Lead PEF) Diane {07919 569 491 / 0161 358 2442 /

Lindsey.Hodges@gmmh.nhs.uk

Boyce 07585824362 Diane.boyce@gmmbh.nhs.uk
Next Steps Nursing Homes
CGL Manchester: Manchester
Integrated Drug and Alcohol Service
(MIDAS)
HMP Manchester (Delphi Medical) -
Mental Health Inreach Team
EachStep Katie Doyle (UoS) TBC TBC
Non NHS MH Areas - Trafford & Salford Mental Health
Altrincham Priory Hospital Steve Worth 0161 306 7893 Stephen.worth@manchester.ac.uk
Helen Morgan 0161 358 2052 / 07503400174 Helen.Morgan@gmmbh.nhs.uk
Oakfield Psychological Services Katie Doyle (UoS) TBC TBC
Smithfield Project (Turning Point) |Liz Burns (UoS) 0161 295 5277 E.J.Burns@salford.ac.uk Helen Morgan 0161 358 2052 / 07503400174 Helen.morgan@gmmbh.nhs.uk
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GMMH PEF Team

PEF@gmmh.nhs.uk
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GMMH PEF Team Admin

Paula.Porter@gmmbh.nhs.uk

* The PEF is also normally the Nominated Person for the placement area. The Nominated Person is identified by the NMC as the person who is

nominated for each practice setting to actively support students and address student concerns.
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